Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Turner - (1203639) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:09.00
2:13.15
2:13.42
2:14.24
2:20.38
2:20.94
2:23.15
2:42.66
2:50.78
2:55.82
3:08.25
3:12.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:13.42
2:14.24
2:13.15
2:09.00
2:23.15
2:20.38
2:20.94
2:42.66
2:50.78
2:55.82

3:08.25
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

625
568
565
554
485
479
457
311
269
246
201
188

WA Pts

565
554
568
625
457
485
479
311
269
246
201

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I T

Date

16/12/17
06/01/18
03/11/18
27/10/18
22/10/16
22/10/16
05/11/16
12/12/15
17/10/15
26/04/15
13/12/14
16/11/14

Date

03/11/18
27/10/18
06/01/18
16/12/17
05/11/16
22/10/16
22/10/16
12/12/15
17/10/15
26/04/15
13/12/14

Meet

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
City of Leeds October Meet 2018

City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet

City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Winter STS Meet

Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
City of Leeds October Meet 2018

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet

City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
John Charles Centre
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Shipley
Sunderland
Harrogate
Shipley

Gala

Venue

Sheffield

John Charles Centre
Leeds

Leeds

Sunderland

Leeds

Leeds

Shipley

Sunderland
Harrogate

Shipley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Club Swam Under

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds
Co Leeds

Co Leeds

Level

Level

W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:12.49 188 H 16/11/14  City of Leeds Winter STS Meet Gala 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



