Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amelie Turner - (1203639) - City of Leeds SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:09.00	625	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:13.15	568	Н	06/01/18	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:13.42	565	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
2:14.24	554	Н	27/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	3
2:20.38	485	F	22/10/16	City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:20.94	479	Н	22/10/16	City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:23.15	457	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
2:42.66	311	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:50.78	269	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:55.82	246	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
3:08.25	201	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
3:12.49	188	Н	16/11/14	City of Leeds Winter STS Meet	Gala		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.42	565	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Co Leeds	2
2:14.24	554	Н	27/10/18	City of Leeds October Meet 2018	John Charles Centre	Co Leeds	3
2:13.15	568	Н	06/01/18	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2018	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:09.00	625	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Co Leeds	3
2:23.15	457	Н	05/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Co Leeds	2
2:20.38	485	F	22/10/16	City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:20.94	479	Н	22/10/16	City of Leeds Autumn Open Meet	Leeds	Co Leeds	2
2:42.66	311	Н	12/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
2:50.78	269	Н	17/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland		2
2:55.82	246	Н	26/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
3:08.25 opyright 2024	201 I	Н	13/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley	Powered By SPOR	3 TSYSTEM

3:12.49 188 H 16/11/14 City of Leeds Winter STS Meet

4

Gala

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024